
 

 
An Integra Telecom Company 

November 7, 2008 
 
Via Email and Overnight Delivery 
records@wutc.wa.gov 
 
David W. Danner, Executive Secretary 
Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission 
1300 South Evergreen Park Drive SW 
P. O. Box 47520 
Olympia, WA  98504 
 
Re: In the Matter of the Petition of Qwest Corporation for Arbitration with 
 Eschelon Telecom, Inc. Pursuant to 47 U.S.C. §252 of the Federal 
 Telecommunications Act of 1996 – Docket No. UT-063061 
 
Dear Mr. Danner: 
 

Enclosed for filing are the original and eight copies of Eschelon Telecom of Washington, 
Inc.’s Answer to Qwest’s Petition for Reconsideration along with a Certificate of Service.  By 
copy of this letter I am also serving the enclosed document via email and/or UPS Overnight 
Express Mail on the parties listed below. 
 

Please feel free to contact me with any questions.  Thank you. 
 

Sincerely, 
 
 
/s/ Kim K. Wagner 
Kim K. Wagner 
Legal & Regulatory Administrator 
Eschelon Telecom, Inc., an Integra 
Telecom Company 
612.436.6225 (direct) 
612.436.6816 (Dept. fax) 
kkwagner@integratelecom.com 

Enclosures 
cc:  UPS Express Mail Lisa Anderl, Qwest 
cc:  via email  Lisa.Anderl@qwest.com 
   Maura.Peterson@qwest.com 
   Mark.Reynolds3@qwest.com 
   Jason.Topp@qwest.com 
   Mary.Neill@qwest.com 
   Dianne.Barthel@qwest.com 
   JDevaney@perkinscoie.com 
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